LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
1ERE DIVISION CADETS CADETTES

15.01.2023
Epreuves
-40 v
(+7pts) ROBBA JAUBERT Ambre (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS
GUIRLE Romy (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
-44 v
BOUTIN Camille (33, AQU) ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS
+20pts) JARRIGE Amandine (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD
c,!; (+20pts) GUARATO Elisa (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
W 20pt9) PORTALE Lea (33, AQU) ASASSAM
5 CRESPY Erine (33, AQU) DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
5 DURAND Camille (33, AQU) A.SASSAM
7 LIECHTI Emma (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB PRIGNAC MARCAMPS
7 ROUAULT Guelenn (33, AQU) ST ANDRE ARTS MARTIAUX

NC FARAJI Hind (33, AQU) ASCPA JUDO PESSAC



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LARRONDE Laure (33, AQU)

MONIER NICOLAS Syrielle (33, AQU)

FEDALA Fella (33, AQU)

LHOTELLIER Laura (33, AQU)
LAZREK Safina (33, AQU)
PIERRE-JUSTIN Olivia (33, AQU)
NEUWE Candice (33, AQU)

ROUAULT Leyli (33, AQU)

-52
RAVLIUK Anastasia (33, AQU)
LATASTE Lilou (33, AQU)
BERRIOT Eilys (33, AQU)
BOUILLIS Lee Lou (33, AQU)

DE BROUCKER Salome (33, AQU)

TEULIE Cecile (33, AQU)

LE CORGUILLE YUNA Yuna (33, AQU)

TALEB Isra (33, AQU)
CHARRADI Ines (33, AQU)
DAUBIGNE Kiara (33, AQU)
GOGUERY Ayat (33, AQU)
GOLIAS Julie (33,AQU)
GOSSELIN Maeline (33, AQU)

MAYS Eva (33, AQU)

DOJO BEGLAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES

DOJO BEGLAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

J C.BOURG/GIRONDE

ST ANDRE ARTS MARTIAUX

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

CA STE HELENE

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD

ASCCG ST SELVE

CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

DOJO BEGLAIS

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

AM PESSAC MADRAN



b 4
b 4

5

5

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BARBIER Emma (33, AQU)
SCHWAB Lila (33, AQU)
DUBOS Clara (33, AQU)

HOUEILLE Maelle (33, AQU)
MALECK Arwa (33, AQU)
TERRIER Maylis (33, AQU)

LE RET Marie (33, AQU)

NJABO TCHAMFONG Angele (33, AQU)

ANGLERAUX Sarah (33, AQU)
BOCHEREAU Charlotte (33, AQU)
DOMEC Laure (33, AQU)
LOMBARD LAFON Lisa (33, AQU)
LOMBARD LAFON Lucie (33, AQU)
PRIVAT Jade (33, AQU)

SAYD Malak (33, AQU)

OMARI Hakima (33, AQU)
LAMOUROUX Louna (33, AQU)
CHOURY Abygaelle (33, AQU)

RIABI Inaya (33, AQU)
CRESSEND Emma (33, AQU)
LOUIS Marine (33, AQU)

DE CARVALHO Mila (33, AQU)

JCFL GRADIGNAN

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

SHODAN CLUB ARESIEN JUDO JUJIT

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

AM PESSAC MADRAN

J.C.DE MIOS

DOJO BEGLAIS

ASCPA JUDO PESSAC

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

A.S.ASSAM

DOJO BEGLAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

AM PESSAC MADRAN

JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

JUDO CLUB GUIZIEROIS

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS



NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

DUPUY Zoe (33, AQU)
CIERZNIEWSKI Irina (33, AQU)
LAFOREST Andrea (33, AQU)

VAZ Victoria (33, AQU)

RENAUDIN Lily (33, AQU)
DARRAS Clara (33, AQU)

COUCHI Liza (33, AQU)
SLIMANI GABAL Sara (33, AQU)

CHAPRON Zoe (33,AQU)

+70
DOUCET Clemence (33, AQU)
MONTESSUY Anaelle (33, AQU)

DIAZ BOILEAU Constance (33, AQU)
BRIANDET Hella (33, AQU)

VIALA Melissa (33, AQU)

-46
SARFATI-PYTKA Victor (33, AQU)
GUILLAUME LUCHET Matheo (33, AQU)
MALECK Jassim (33, AQU)
NOEL Benjamin (33, AQU)
CARLET Helias (33, AQU)

LAPLAGNE Rami (33, AQU)

BENACHENHOU Adel (33, AQU)

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

STADE PESSACAISU C

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

C.A.M.MIGRON EYSINES

JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

U.S.TALENCE

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JC PATRONAGE LAIQUE GRADIGNAN

ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

C.A.M.MIGRON EYSINES

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

CREON JUDO CLUB

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.



4 4

4 4

FONDRIEST-GONZALEZ Lois (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS

-50
+20pts) VELTE Nathan (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
POTARD Enzo (33, AQU) JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

(+20pts) DELACOUX MUNGROO Mayann Adrien (33, AQU)  JUDO JUJITSU GRADIGNAN

#+10pts) TREILLOU Caradec (33, AQU) NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS
+10pts) LE MOIGNE Noa (33, AQU) DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS
+10pts) PINTO Nathan (33, AQU) JS STE EULALIE
GAMZATOV Shamil (33, AQU) STADE PESSACAIS U C
GOLIAS Tom (33, AQU) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
DI DOMENICO Benjamin (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE
PUJOS Matheo (33, AQU) ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO
-55
DAVID Yann (33, AQU) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
+40pts) ET-TABTI PENNECOT Ayman (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
+37pts) LEFRANC Alexandre (33, AQU) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
+30pts) THIBULT Elliot (33, AQU) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
+20pts) FORT Elliott (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES
+40pts) NAGERL Akira (33, AQU) U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO
(+20pts) GARCIA Pablo (33, AQU) JC ST EMILION
(+20pts) PLAUCHUD Rafael (33, AQU) UNION ST BRUNO
ANDRIEUX Matys (33, AQU) OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN
BENARD Nolan (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

BOMIN Leo (33,AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

CAPO-CHICHI Armand-Loick (33, AQU)

COTTINET Florian (33, AQU)
COUEGNAT Valentin (33, AQU)
DELISSSE llhan (33, AQU)
DREVET Thomas (33, AQU)
FORT Axel (33, AQU)
GROLLEAU Matteo (33, AQU)
LAGRANGE Pablo (33, AQU)

MANO Antoine (33, AQU)

PELLETIER-REINARD Toussaint (33, AQU)

PELLIN Tom (33, AQU)
POULY Raphael (33, AQU)
ROUVIERE Esteban (33, AQU)
TALEB Minan (33, AQU)

WALTER Tom (33, AQU)

FAVREAU Lois (33, AQU)
ROBIN Louis (33, AQU)
FONTAINE Timeo (33, AQU)

SANTA MARIA Theo (33, AQU)
ALIEV Danial (33, AQU)
SOURROUBILLE Clement (33, AQU)
BALDACCHINO Maloe (33, AQU)

HOCHART Nathan (33, AQU )

AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

J.C.GIRONDIN

DOJO BEGLAIS

FJEP PAREMPUYRE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

DOJO BEGLAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

DOJO MACAU CLUB

AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ABEILLE Giovanny (33, AQU)
BIBENS Thomas (33, AQU)
BRETTES Timeo (33, AQU)
CHENAULT Luani (33, AQU)
COLLETTE POUJOL Maxime (33, AQU)
DOS REIS Corentin (33, AQU)
ET TABTI Youssef (33, AQU)
FACHAUX Kevan (33, AQU)
FAUCOUNAU Thomas (33, AQU)
GELARD--SERY Remi (33, AQU)
GLEYAL Yanis (33, AQU)
GRANIER Nathan (33, AQU)
HERVE Baptiste (33, AQU)

LABES Victor (33, AQU)

LAGRAND-BOUCETTA Sofiane (33, AQU)

MANSOUR Thomas (33, AQU)
MEYNARD Titouan (33, AQU)

PUPULIN MAZIERE Samuel (33, AQU)

RANARIMALALA Fitia Yohann (33, AQU)

RIGABERT Sami (33, AQU)

SIMON Enzo (33, AQU)

-66
ABADO-LAFLAQUIERE Mael (33, AQU)

LOUBIOU Logan (33, AQU)

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JC PORTES DE L ENTRE-DEUX-MERS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

STADE PESSACAISU C

US ARSACAISE JUDO

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

DOJO BEGLAIS

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

JC ST EMILION

STADE PESSACAISU C

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE



b 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAISURADZE Wache (33, AQU)

MAURICE Lucas (33, AQU)
DUMITRAS Nicolas (33, AQU)
KEHILI Anass (33, AQU)

COLOMER Louis (33, AQU)
THEVENOT Auxence (33, AQU)
ADRAGNA Hugo (33, AQU)

BUTIN Nathan (33, AQU)

FAWZY Iwan (33, AQU)

GOBAILLE Achille (33, AQU)
GONZALEZ Lukas (33, AQU)
MARIUS BARRET Melvyn (33, AQU)
MAURIAC Leon (33, AQU)
MAZEAU Benjamin (33, AQU)
MAZUET JARILLON Paul (33, AQU)
MEIGNAN Louis (33, AQU)

NOYER Elliot (33, AQU)

ROUANET Ethan (33, AQU)

SORCE Paolo Massimo (33, AQU)

-73
ROBLES Sacha (33, AQU)
GILBERT Tristan (33, AQU)
CHARGEISHVILI Sandro (33, AQU)

NEDJAR CARETTE Arthur (33, AQU)

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO

U.S.TALENCE

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

J.C.GIRONDIN

DOJO ST LAURENTAIS

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

STADE BORDELAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

DOJO ST LAURENTAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

US C LEOGNAN ARTS MARTIAUX

JC ST EMILION

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

SHODAN CLUB ARESIEN JUDO JUJIT

DOJO ST LAURENTAIS

C.M.0. BASSENS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS



a

NC

NC

b 4
b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

PETIT Adam (33, AQU)

TOURENNE PENY Raphael (33, AQU)

GADEAU Julyan (33, AQU)
NAU Benjamin (33, AQU)
DAOU Sary (33, AQU)

NIVEAU Tristan (33, AQU)

GASPARD Noah (33, AQU)
MORICEAU Noa (33, AQU)
NESBA Rayan (33, AQU)

SUZYUMOV Viktor (33, AQU)
BEDECARRAX Baptiste (33, AQU)
LESFARGUES Simon (33, AQU)
ARMAND Arthur (33, AQU)
DUPEY Mathias (33, AQU)

BOUALEM Younes (33, AQU)

GASSIEN DA SILVA Marcelo (33, AQU)

MARCONI BARZUN Archibald (33, AQU)

NOUNI Wassim (33, AQU)

DAPHNE Melogan (33, AQU)
FEUERSTEIN Pierre (33, AQU)

COLAK Ummeyir (33, AQU)

JC BARSACAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JCFL GRADIGNAN

ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

ASCPA JUDO PESSAC

A.S.ASSAM

DOJO BEGLAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JS STE EULALIE

JS STE EULALIE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

A.S.ASSAM

J.C.GIRONDIN

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

DOJO BEGLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.



+90

MONKA MINA Yannick (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS



